Most

Favoured | Offered

Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of

Applied Duty

Rate
2008.40 Pears
2008.40.10 | Pulp 6.0% free
2008.40.20 | Chips 9.5% free
2008.40.90 | Other 9.5% free
2008.50 Apricots
2008.50.10 | Pulp 6.0% free
2008.50.90 | Other 9.5% free
2008.60 Cherries
2008.60.10 | Pulp 6.0% free
2008.60.90 | Other 12.5% free
2008.70 Peaches, including nectarines
2008.70.10 | Pulp 6.0% free
2008.70.90 | Other 8.0% free o
2008.80.00 | Strawberries 8.5% free
2008.9 Other, including mixtures other than
those of subheading 2008.19:

2008.92 Mixtures

1-54




